
ROUND TUBE
A U G E R

SUDENGA INDUSTRIES, INC.   |   GEORGE, IOWA   |   1-712-475-3301

Name:   ____________________________
Company:  _________________________
City/State: _________________________

Email: _____________________________
Phone:  ____________________________
Date: ______________________________

SIZE:   
 6”     
 8”     
 10”    
 12”     
 14”

TYPE:   
 Standard Duty     
 Heavy Duty     

HANGER BEARING:   
 With     
 Without    

LENGTH: _________
CENTER INLET TO CENTER DISCHARGE

DEGREE: _________
WHAT ANGLE IT RUNS AT

DROPS: _________
QUANTITY

HOPPERS: _________
QUANTITY

ADDITIONAL NOTES: 

DRIVE:   
 Direct     
 Helical     
 Chain

FINISH:   
 Painted     
 Galvanized     

Email completed form to your Sudenga dealer or Sudenga sales rep.
Don’t have one? Email sales@sudenga.com
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